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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Pony ZP
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

26
GIRO 10680

07678 BERI KLUB Nová Bana1
Ivínová Lucia, Ing.

Moorkieker Gawain 86
Glória07

D3 welsh-part-bred   0  61,8   0,2Tamara PETRÁŠOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Pony ZP
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

26
GIRO 10680

07678 BERI KLUB Nová Bana1
Ivínová Lucia, Ing.

Moorkieker Gawain 86
Glória07

D3 welsh-part-bred   0  61,8   0,2Tamara PETRÁŠOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Pony ZLP
70 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

84
OLYMPIA 10687

08003 RED HORSE Bzince pod Javo1
Ziaková Katarína, Ing.

Tornado 3653
Olina 323913

J5 exp. ch. SVK šport.   0  57,43   4,57Kristína PECUŠOVÁ
      

26
GIRO 10680

07678 BERI KLUB Nová Bana2
Ivínová Lucia, Ing.

Moorkieker Gawain 86
Glória07

D3 welsh-part-bred   4  61,3   0,7Tamara PETRÁŠOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Cena Levagri, a.s.
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

28
JOCKER 9789

07993 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn1
Rusov Dobrivoj

nedolozený
nedolozená14

D3 teplokrvník   0  57,28   0,28Sabina RUSOVOVÁ
      

116
URANA MELODY 10204

05717 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln2
Vrabec Dušan

Mors
Urania Melody08

J7 polský TK   0  56,33   0,67Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV
      

58
NONETTE 10681

06692 ZCHKS Topolcianky3
09

J6   0  57,77   0,77Laura VARGOVÁ
      

88
WAVO CHINTIA 8689

04801 JŠ Topolcianky4
Cagánová Martina, Mgr.

Aristo Z
Wavo Charisma (Pa-3310

SVK TK   0  55,96   1,04Martina LIPTÁKOVÁ
      

64
PIALLY 10467

07466 JK BETTY Bukovec5
Bitterová Alena

nedolozený
nedolozená06

D4 TK   0  58,05   1,05Linda BITTEROVÁ
      

72
GIDRAN XX-2/UKRAINA 10861

06243 NDKG Chorvátsky Grob6
FURIOSO s.r.o.

Gidran XX/Gid. XVII-
North Star X-9 SK/Ka04

furioso   0  58,17   1,17Nikola KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ
      

117
GROF 7035

08003 RED HORSE Bzince pod Javo7 J5   0  55,77   1,23Kristína PECUŠOVÁ
      

65
FURIOSO XLII-6/RED M 10853

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice8
FURIOSO s.r.o.

Furioso XLII/Merlot/
Furioso XXVII-20 SK/04

furioso   0  58,7   1,7Martin MAIVALD
      

7
CLIFFORD/FOR CLAY 6071

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce9
Kupcová Bibiana, Mgr.

For Furioso
Cantate16

D2 oldenburg   0  55,17   1,83Ema SÜTHE
      

73
FURIOSO XXV-22/MOSKV7465

06761 NDKG Chorvátsky Grob10
FURIOSO s.r.o

Furioso XXV (F XIX-1
Caspal I-11 Cakanka12

D3 furioso   0  58,9   1,9Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ
      

77
M´JARYS 9415

08099 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce11
Lacková Veronika

Jaz
Majka11

J8 polský TK   0  59,11   2,11Katarína ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ
      

57
FANTAGHIRO-WAVO 8543

07929 ZCHKS Topolcianky12
Horváth Norbert

Catango Z 814
Wavo Fany 400213

J6 SVK TK   0  59,27   2,27Nina HODÁLOVÁ
      

66
PRZEDSWIT XXXIV-2/TA 10856

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice13
Cambal Jozef

Przedswit XXXIV/Nemo
Furioso XXIV-3/Horte05

furioso   0  54,52   2,48Martin MAIVALD
      

104
LA CALEDAD 10733

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce14   0  59,82   2,82Matej MARCOK
      

54
CORTADO 10098

07900 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce15
Zelinka Miroslav

Connor
Vinett08

J6 holsteiner   0  53,7   3,3Chiara ZELINKOVÁ
      

87
COWLEY 9249

04849 JŠ Topolcianky16
Drexlerová Martina

Colato R 1359
Laguna09

CZE TK   0  51,58   5,42Martina DREXLEROVÁ
      

29
MELISA 9776

07444 JK LINDA Prievidza17
Kiabová Viera

Hassan B 2962
Madlenka 58/63409

J5 krízenec   1  60,04   3,04Alexandra KIABOVÁ
      

61
FURIOSO XXVII-11 SK 9645

07503 JŠ Povazany18
Vavrová Salomena

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ross River 319013

furioso   1  60,22   3,22Salomena VAVROVÁ
      

19
ELBRUS 8191

07970 JK ALEXANDRIA Hviezdoslav19
Gregor Radek

Elmero 8  816
Elis xx15

J7 SVK TK v CZ   1  62,45   5,45Lucia KOCÚROVÁ
      

34
DONT FORGET ME 9641

01221 JŠ Topolcianky20
Rajcániová Denisa

Consulent Z 4581
Quattro "J" 163708

SVK TK   2  64,24   7,24Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

84
OLYMPIA 10687

08003 RED HORSE Bzince pod Javo21
Ziaková Katarína, Ing.

Tornado 3653
Olina 323913

J5 exp. ch. SVK šport.   4  59,35   2,35Kristína PECUŠOVÁ
      

31
MARIABELLA J´AI TAME 9281

06716 JŠ Povazany22
Ambróš Ján a Andrea

Quirado 1016
Casanova 12  64410

Y9 SVK TK   4  54,52   2,48Radka FRTALOVÁ
      

67
PRZEDSWIT XXIX 10736

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice23   7  69  12Martin MAIVALD
      

93
RED MONARCH 10720

04065 JK AGROPARTNER Plavecké P24
04

  9  60,76   3,76Michal SKOTNICKÝ
      

94
SYMPATHIC 9274

07070 JK SANTÁNA Trencianske Mi25
Jankovský Tibor, MUDr.

Salito
Selma 426411

SVK TK  14  64,78   7,78Tibor JANKOVSKÝ
      

47
SILKO 9900

08354 JK BETTY Bukovec
Suelin s.r.o.

nedolozený
nedolozená07

J5 teplokrvník  vyl.Terézia JANECKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Cena firmy Stavoport
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

14
CRACK 10147

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice1
Mikulášik Patrik

Cellestial
Heidewitzka05

oldenburger   0  68,03   0,03Igor ŠULEK
      

112
CARTINO-T 10253

08186 JŠ Povazany2
Nogová Jana

Catango Z 814
Adiwa (Loevenmut - 116

J6 CZE TK   0  68,21   0,21Veronika HORNÁKOVÁ
      

95
CALVÁRIA 10320

03341 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce3
Zemský hrebcinec Tlumacov

Cannavaro 1850
Caira 70/16605

CZE TK   0  68,26   0,26Marko HALO
      

46
SIMON 9016

06655 JK BETTY Bukovec4
Suelin s.r.o.

Lantaan 2736
Sidy14

J5 CZE TK   0  67,73   0,27Laura RIŠKOVÁ
      

35
CLOCHARDE HANA 10145

01221 JŠ Topolcianky5
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

Consulent Z 605404
Terry Z 474707

SVK TK   0  68,73   0,73Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

30
VIKI 7430

06716 JŠ Povazany6
Frtalová Zuzana

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Venus Sammer 419412

Y9 SVK TK   0  68,93   0,93Radka FRTALOVÁ
      

51
DELTA 7079

06463 ZCHKS Topolcianky7
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)
Desi13

Y9 anglický plnokrvník   0  67,05   0,95Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

73
FURIOSO XXV-22/MOSKV7465

06761 NDKG Chorvátsky Grob8
FURIOSO s.r.o

Furioso XXV (F XIX-1
Caspal I-11 Cakanka12

D3 furioso   0  66,25   1,75Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ
      

7
CLIFFORD/FOR CLAY 6071

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce9
Kupcová Bibiana, Mgr.

For Furioso
Cantate16

D2 oldenburg   0  66,11   1,89Ema SÜTHE
      

44
CANSTAKKATO 9816

04221 JK Podturen10
Hanáková Zuzana

Canstakko
Celia07

Hannoveraner   0  70,03   2,03Veronika HANÁKOVÁ
      

87
COWLEY 9249

04849 JŠ Topolcianky11
Drexlerová Martina

Colato R 1359
Laguna09

CZE TK   0  70,13   2,13Martina DREXLEROVÁ
      

50
ROMEO 6704

06463 ZCHKS Topolcianky12
Jezovicová Kristína

Radegast 2640
Odra SC 86716

Y9 CZE TK   0  70,55   2,55Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

31
MARIABELLA J´AI TAME 9281

06716 JŠ Povazany13
Ambróš Ján a Andrea

Quirado 1016
Casanova 12  64410

Y9 SVK TK   0  65,4   2,6Radka FRTALOVÁ
      

77
M´JARYS 9415

08099 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce14
Lacková Veronika

Jaz
Majka11

J8 polský TK   0  70,63   2,63Katarína ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ
      

40
CLEOPATRA 10136

05098 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice15
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Calido I 5065
Clea05

SVK TK   0  70,93   2,93Katarína PETRÁŠOVÁ
      

29
MELISA 9776

07444 JK LINDA Prievidza16
Kiabová Viera

Hassan B 2962
Madlenka 58/63409

J5 krízenec   0  71,14   3,14Alexandra KIABOVÁ
      

116
URANA MELODY 10204

05717 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln17
Vrabec Dušan

Mors
Urania Melody08

J7 polský TK   0  64,42   3,58Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV
      

15
WAVO FORLAN 10173

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice18
Wavo Horses s.r.o.

Aristo Z 2997
Wavo Fany 400206

SVK TK   0  71,85   3,85Igor ŠULEK
      

20
CORLEONE-B 7334

03112 JŠ Topolcianky19
Virágová Júlia

Corleograf 984  2100
Vatra 68/465 001226814

CZE TK   0  71,94   3,94Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ
      

39
PATRICIJ KINSKÝ 8252

05098 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice20
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Patriot Kinský 3685
Mary Yase 371910

SVK TK   0  71,97   3,97Katarína PETRÁŠOVÁ
      

6
LACAROS 10211

06827 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice21
Neuner Karel

Cartouche 2726
Noblesa08

Y9 CZE TK   1  72,1   4,1Zuzana NEUNEROVÁ
      

37
RENESSA 10135

00163 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice22
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Diarado
Renommee 5  370505

SVK TK   1  72,45   4,45Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ
      

88
WAVO CHINTIA 8689

04801 JŠ Topolcianky23
Cagánová Martina, Mgr.

Aristo Z
Wavo Charisma (Pa-3310

SVK TK   1  73,3   5,3Martina LIPTÁKOVÁ
      

38
DORIAN 10134

00163 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice24
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Diarado
Roxa 380105

SVK TK   1  73,62   5,62Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ
      

16
WAVO CAVALIER 10174

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice25
Wavo Horses s.r.o.

Cascavello 1085
Chiquinqira Wavo 44006

SVK TK   1  73,72   5,72Igor ŠULEK
      

65
FURIOSO XLII-6/RED M 10853

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice26
FURIOSO s.r.o.

Furioso XLII/Merlot/
Furioso XXVII-20 SK/04

furioso   1  74   6Martin MAIVALD
      

11
POLY 10146

01705 JŠ Topolcianky27
Sokolová Barbora

Polydox 3640
Papillon 20 /Liberta06

SVK TK   1  74,61   6,61Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
      

105
EMERALD 8786

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce28
Junasová Alexandra

Eldorado van de Zesh
Luna09

holsteiner   1  75,06   7,06Matej MARCOK
      

100
RIVELA 9850

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce29
Sýkora Marián

Radegast s.v. 2640
Agáta 491806

J6 SVK TK   1  75,24   7,24Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

103
I ROSES 10420

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce30
Cedos, s.r.o.

Corland
Roos Kampari06

KWPN   1  75,25   7,25Matej MARCOK
      

34
DONT FORGET ME 9641

01221 JŠ Topolcianky31
Rajcániová Denisa

Consulent Z 4581
Quattro "J" 163708

SVK TK   2  76,24   8,24Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

72
GIDRAN XX-2/UKRAINA 10861

06243 NDKG Chorvátsky Grob32
FURIOSO s.r.o.

Gidran XX/Gid. XVII-
North Star X-9 SK/Ka04

furioso   2  78,2  10,2Nikola KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ
      

21
QUEENS BERRY RULES 6139

03112 JŠ Topolcianky33
Neuman Peter

Papillon 2
Queen Victory 331215

SVK TK   2  78,77  10,77Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ
      



111
INCREDIBLE 10734

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce34 J6   3  81,65  13,65Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

67
PRZEDSWIT XXIX 10736

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice35   4  68,22   0,22Martin MAIVALD
      

57
FANTAGHIRO-WAVO 8543

07929 ZCHKS Topolcianky36
Horváth Norbert

Catango Z 814
Wavo Fany 400213

J6 SVK TK   4  70,24   2,24Nina HODÁLOVÁ
      

19
ELBRUS 8191

07970 JK ALEXANDRIA Hviezdoslav37
Gregor Radek

Elmero 8  816
Elis xx15

J7 SVK TK v CZ   4  71,02   3,02Lucia KOCÚROVÁ
      

28
JOCKER 9789

07993 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn38
Rusov Dobrivoj

nedolozený
nedolozená14

D3 teplokrvník   5  73,82   5,82Sabina RUSOVOVÁ
      

66
PRZEDSWIT XXXIV-2/TA 10856

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice39
Cambal Jozef

Przedswit XXXIV/Nemo
Furioso XXIV-3/Horte05

furioso   8  69,2   1,2Martin MAIVALD
      

110
NORAN Z 9903

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce40
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Nabab De Reve
Hinne07

J7 zangersheide  10  79,85  11,85Hana VALACHOVÁ
      

94
SYMPATHIC 9274

07070 JK SANTÁNA Trencianske Mi41
Jankovský Tibor, MUDr.

Salito
Selma 426411

SVK TK  13  74,8   6,8Tibor JANKOVSKÝ
      

54
CORTADO 10098

07900 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce42
Zelinka Miroslav

Connor
Vinett08

J6 holsteiner  13 105,41  37,41Chiara ZELINKOVÁ
      

104
LA CALEDAD 10733

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce43  20  87,81  19,81Matej MARCOK
      

93
RED MONARCH 10720

04065 JK AGROPARTNER Plavecké P44
04

 26  77,45   9,45Michal SKOTNICKÝ
      

47
SILKO 9900

08354 JK BETTY Bukovec
Suelin s.r.o.

nedolozený
nedolozená07

J5 teplokrvník  vyl.Terézia JANECKOVÁ
      

46  
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Cena VVS, s.r.o.
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

30
VIKI 7430

06716 JŠ Povazany1
Frtalová Zuzana

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Venus Sammer 419412

Y9 SVK TK   0   0  33,38Radka FRTALOVÁ
      

97
ORNELLA 10015

03341 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce2
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Catango Z 814
Oklahoma-T11

CZE TK   0   0  34,32Marko HALO
      

46
SIMON 9016

06655 JK BETTY Bukovec3
Suelin s.r.o.

Lantaan 2736
Sidy14

J5 CZE TK   0   0  38,06Laura RIŠKOVÁ
      

108
WESTTON PICOLINA 9508

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce4
WESTTON, spol. s r.o. Koš

Westton Coldrex 4577
Princes Star 338707

J7 SVK TK   0   0  38,08Hana VALACHOVÁ
      

33
REMEMBER ME 9141

01221 JŠ Topolcianky5
Michalko Martin, SHR

Rolex 4592
Ruth 453009

SVK TK   0   0  38,11Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

6
LACAROS 10211

06827 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice6
Neuner Karel

Cartouche 2726
Noblesa08

Y9 CZE TK   0   0  38,4Zuzana NEUNEROVÁ
      

14
CRACK 10147

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice7
Mikulášik Patrik

Cellestial
Heidewitzka05

oldenburger   0   0  38,41Igor ŠULEK
      

107
IROCO J 10222

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce8
06

  0   0  38,42Matej MARCOK
      

51
DELTA 7079

06463 ZCHKS Topolcianky9
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)
Desi13

Y9 anglický plnokrvník   0   0  38,8Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

109
CANOLITA 10307

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce10 J7   0   0  38,93Hana VALACHOVÁ
      

50
ROMEO 6704

06463 ZCHKS Topolcianky11
Jezovicová Kristína

Radegast 2640
Odra SC 86716

Y9 CZE TK   0   0  40,01Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

39
PATRICIJ KINSKÝ 8252

05098 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice12
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Patriot Kinský 3685
Mary Yase 371910

SVK TK   0   0  41,26Katarína PETRÁŠOVÁ
      

35
CLOCHARDE HANA 10145

01221 JŠ Topolcianky13
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

Consulent Z 605404
Terry Z 474707

SVK TK   0   0  42,5Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

15
WAVO FORLAN 10173

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice14
Wavo Horses s.r.o.

Aristo Z 2997
Wavo Fany 400206

SVK TK   0   0  47,38Igor ŠULEK
      

16
WAVO CAVALIER 10174

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice15
Wavo Horses s.r.o.

Cascavello 1085
Chiquinqira Wavo 44006

SVK TK   0   0  47,93Igor ŠULEK
      

41
LUMEN 8253

00163 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice16
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Nedolozený
Little Golden Dreem10

Krízenec   0   4  34,38Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ
      

96
REGATA/CHARISMA-14 9066

03341 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce17
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Charisma 3716
Robinson-29 57608

SVK TK   0   4  37,66Marko HALO
      

118
VALISKA DE LA VAULX 9485

05717 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln18
Vrabec Dušan

Grafit 3460
Bettina de la Vaulx14

J7 belgický športový kô   0  nešt.Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV
      

44
CANSTAKKATO 9816

04221 JK Podturen19
Hanáková Zuzana

Canstakko
Celia07

Hannoveraner   1  79,76Veronika HANÁKOVÁ
      

103
I ROSES 10420

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce20
Cedos, s.r.o.

Corland
Roos Kampari06

KWPN   1  79,77Matej MARCOK
      

11
POLY 10146

01705 JŠ Topolcianky21
Sokolová Barbora

Polydox 3640
Papillon 20 /Liberta06

SVK TK   4  72,7Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
      

105
EMERALD 8786

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce22
Junasová Alexandra

Eldorado van de Zesh
Luna09

holsteiner   4  74,79Matej MARCOK
      

100
RIVELA 9850

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce23
Sýkora Marián

Radegast s.v. 2640
Agáta 491806

J6 SVK TK   6  85,84Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

95
CALVÁRIA 10320

03341 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce24
Zemský hrebcinec Tlumacov

Cannavaro 1850
Caira 70/16605

CZE TK   8  73,58Marko HALO
      

112
CARTINO-T 10253

08186 JŠ Povazany
Nogová Jana

Catango Z 814
Adiwa (Loevenmut - 116

J6 CZE TK  vyl.Veronika HORNÁKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

9.  Pony ZP
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

48
TENEY 10264

07261 JK BETTY Bukovec1
Suelin s.r.o.

Honey Bee´s Joming 1
Terka 52/37305

D1 welsh-part-bred   0  51,81   3,19Marco BOUMA
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

10.  Equistyle Cup, deti
85 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

7
CLIFFORD/FOR CLAY 6071

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce1
Kupcová Bibiana, Mgr.

For Furioso
Cantate16

D2 oldenburg   0  53,84   0,16Ema SÜTHE
      

73
FURIOSO XXV-22/MOSKV7465

06761 NDKG Chorvátsky Grob1
FURIOSO s.r.o

Furioso XXV (F XIX-1
Caspal I-11 Cakanka12

D3 furioso   0  53,84   0,16Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ
      

45
KACA 10275

07261 JK BETTY Bukovec3
Suelin s.r.o.

Chester 2927
Farina - 311

D1 welsh-part-bred   0  53,8   0,2Marco BOUMA
      

119
FURIOSO XXV-38/OSAKA8780

06761 NDKG Chorvátsky Grob4
FURIOSO, s.r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Cincerella-Halás10

D3 furioso   0  55,06   1,06Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ
      

62
CORINI 10209

07989 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn5
Scherrens Nina

969 Corrado II
9/276 Nici Jolanka13

D4 SVK TK (chovaný v CR   0  52,38   1,62Jessica SCHERRENS
      

28
JOCKER 9789

07993 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn6
Rusov Dobrivoj

nedolozený
nedolozená14

D3 teplokrvník   0  55,93   1,93Sabina RUSOVOVÁ
      

2
CHLOE-T 8057

07930 STAJNA PLAMEN Miloslavov7
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152112

D3 SVK TK   1  57,12   3,12Mia PETROVICOVÁ
      

64
PIALLY 10467

07466 JK BETTY Bukovec8
Bitterová Alena

nedolozený
nedolozená06

D4 TK   1  57,25   3,25Linda BITTEROVÁ
      

56
QUERIDO 22 10674

08387 JK VICTORY Dezerice9
Viktorín Peter

Qantas de L
Penny Lane18

D3 württemberger   1  58,64   4,64Jana VIKTORÍNOVÁ
      

55
SHERRY 9284

06369 JK CZAJLIK RANCH Dunajský10
Méri Ján

Sarkcsillag
Tündér16

D4 Madarský športový kô   2  61,63   7,63Leila Alexandr PAÁLOV
      

1
CATTINI-T 7961

07640 STAJNA PLAMEN Miloslavov11
Benovicsová Lívia

Calanthano 2772
Gloria 417612

D4 SVK TK   4  56,55   2,55Lenka BENOVICSOVÁ
      

48
TENEY 10264

07261 JK BETTY Bukovec12
Suelin s.r.o.

Honey Bee´s Joming 1
Terka 52/37305

D1 welsh-part-bred   7  66,91  12,91Marco BOUMA
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

11.  Cena PD Inovec Trenčianske Stankovce
85 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

70
CATALIN XIII-13/ŠEST 10256

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice1
Balla Cyntia

Catalin XIII/Catalin
Gidran XIX-2/Nastenk06

furioso   0  54,22   0,22Martin MAIVALD
      

77
M´JARYS 9415

08099 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce2
Lacková Veronika

Jaz
Majka11

J8 polský TK   0  54,55   0,55Katarína ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ
      

116
URANA MELODY 10204

05717 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln3
Vrabec Dušan

Mors
Urania Melody08

J7 polský TK   0  54,56   0,56Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV
      

62
CORINI 10209

07989 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn4
Scherrens Nina

969 Corrado II
9/276 Nici Jolanka13

D4 SVK TK (chovaný v CR   0  53,33   0,67Jessica SCHERRENS
      

45
KACA 10275

07261 JK BETTY Bukovec5
Suelin s.r.o.

Chester 2927
Farina - 311

D1 welsh-part-bred   0  53,13   0,87Marco BOUMA
      

56
QUERIDO 22 10674

08387 JK VICTORY Dezerice6
Viktorín Peter

Qantas de L
Penny Lane18

D3 württemberger   0  55,19   1,19Jana VIKTORÍNOVÁ
      

64
PIALLY 10467

07466 JK BETTY Bukovec7
Bitterová Alena

nedolozený
nedolozená06

D4 TK   0  52,7   1,3Linda BITTEROVÁ
      

63
KELVIN 6236

Z0066 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn7
15

  0  55,3   1,3Raphael GACHE
      

92
JOLANDA BE COOL V 10002

05950 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce9
Kýšková Barbora, Ing.

Calazio
Ginger09

J5 nemecký kôn   0  52,01   1,99Libuša KÝŠKOVÁ
      

117
GROF 7035

08003 RED HORSE Bzince pod Javo10 J5   0  50,96   3,04Kristína PECUŠOVÁ
      

32
CALMA 6197

07990 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn11
Chrenová Karolína

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Zalma 319315

J6 SVK TK   0  50,65   3,35Karolína CHRENOVÁ
      

101
LIVORNO 10732

06872 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce12 J8   1  57,03   3,03Diana DRBOHLAVOVÁ
      

53
MARION BRIDGE H 10608

02322 ZCHKS Topolcianky13
Mokrán Roman

Marion Bridge H Z
Craigmore H06

zangersheide   1  58,3   4,3Roman MOKRÁN
      

104
LA CALEDAD 10733

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce14   1  58,9   4,9Matej MARCOK
      

76
NEMO 8217

07998 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice15
Magál Slavomír PhDr.

Przedswit svrzenský-
Šari 295911

Y0 SVK TK   2  62,15   8,15Laura DURECHOVÁ
      

28
JOCKER 9789

07993 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn16
Rusov Dobrivoj

nedolozený
nedolozená14

D3 teplokrvník   4  52,2   1,8Sabina RUSOVOVÁ
      

19
ELBRUS 8191

07970 JK ALEXANDRIA Hviezdoslav17
Gregor Radek

Elmero 8  816
Elis xx15

J7 SVK TK v CZ   4  50,53   3,47Lucia KOCÚROVÁ
      

52
DICIO 10609

02322 ZCHKS Topolcianky18
Mokrán Roman

Dinken
Antura04

holsteiner  11  81,36  27,36Roman MOKRÁN
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

12.  Cena Levagri, a.s.
105 cm - Čl./Art. 274.2.5
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

69
FURIOSO XXXV-56 FLÓT 10197

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice1
FUROSO s.r.o.

4123 Furioso XVIII-3
Flóra06

furioso   0   0   0  28,73Martin MAIVALD
      

85
RUBEL 8031

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice2
Sládková Zuzana

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)11

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník   0   0   0  32,06Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

55
SHERRY 9284

06369 JK CZAJLIK RANCH Dunajský3
Méri Ján

Sarkcsillag
Tündér16

D4 Madarský športový kô   0   0   0  32,17Leila Alexandr PAÁLOV
      

43
GRANCOR 6126

08186 JŠ Povazany4
JŠ Povazany

Gran Corrado 3307631
Marieska 94.98.4518

J6 KWPN   0   0   0  32,21Veronika HORNÁKOVÁ
      

37
RENESSA 10135

00163 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice5
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Diarado
Renommee 5  370505

SVK TK   0   0   0  32,36Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ
      

100
RIVELA 9850

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce6
Sýkora Marián

Radegast s.v. 2640
Agáta 491806

J6 SVK TK   0   0   0  32,48Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

103
I ROSES 10420

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce7
Cedos, s.r.o.

Corland
Roos Kampari06

KWPN   0   0   0  32,53Matej MARCOK
      

2
CHLOE-T 8057

07930 STAJNA PLAMEN Miloslavov8
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152112

D3 SVK TK   0   0   0  32,94Mia PETROVICOVÁ
      

83
LAMBERT 7721

08003 RED HORSE Bzince pod Javo9
Jemelka Jan, Ing.

Lagran 721
Zolga (Ermitaz-2)17

J5 CZE TK   0   0   0  33,03Kristína PECUŠOVÁ
      

119
FURIOSO XXV-38/OSAKA8780

06761 NDKG Chorvátsky Grob10
FURIOSO, s.r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Cincerella-Halás10

D3 furioso   0   0   0  33,23Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ
      

73
FURIOSO XXV-22/MOSKV7465

06761 NDKG Chorvátsky Grob11
FURIOSO s.r.o

Furioso XXV (F XIX-1
Caspal I-11 Cakanka12

D3 furioso   0   0   0  34,25Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ
      

34
DONT FORGET ME 9641

01221 JŠ Topolcianky12
Rajcániová Denisa

Consulent Z 4581
Quattro "J" 163708

SVK TK   0   0   0  34,99Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

22
MONIQUE 10079

06605 JK SLOVAN HÁJE Bratislava13
Vitteková Silvia

Quei-Li 4616
Montana 394306

J8 SVK TK   0   0   0  35,02Kristína VITTEKOVÁ
      

7
CLIFFORD/FOR CLAY 6071

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce14
Kupcová Bibiana, Mgr.

For Furioso
Cantate16

D2 oldenburg   0   0   0  35,37Ema SÜTHE
      

54
CORTADO 10098

07900 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce15
Zelinka Miroslav

Connor
Vinett08

J6 holsteiner   0   0   0  35,46Chiara ZELINKOVÁ
      

105
EMERALD 8786

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce16
Junasová Alexandra

Eldorado van de Zesh
Luna09

holsteiner   0   0   0  35,55Matej MARCOK
      

111
INCREDIBLE 10734

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce17 J6   0   0   0  35,91Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

38
DORIAN 10134

00163 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice18
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Diarado
Roxa 380105

SVK TK   0   0   0  36,23Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ
      

63
KELVIN 6236

Z0066 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn19
15

  0   0   0  36,56Raphael GACHE
      

20
CORLEONE-B 7334

03112 JŠ Topolcianky20
Virágová Júlia

Corleograf 984  2100
Vatra 68/465 001226814

CZE TK   0   0   0  36,63Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ
      

40
CLEOPATRA 10136

05098 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice21
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Calido I 5065
Clea05

SVK TK   0   0   0  37,25Katarína PETRÁŠOVÁ
      

104
LA CALEDAD 10733

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce22   0   0   0  37,74Matej MARCOK
      

21
QUEENS BERRY RULES 6139

03112 JŠ Topolcianky23
Neuman Peter

Papillon 2
Queen Victory 331215

SVK TK   0   0   0  38,26Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ
      

116
URANA MELODY 10204

05717 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln24
Vrabec Dušan

Mors
Urania Melody08

J7 polský TK   0   4   4  30,32Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV
      

1
CATTINI-T 7961

07640 STAJNA PLAMEN Miloslavov25
Benovicsová Lívia

Calanthano 2772
Gloria 417612

D4 SVK TK   0   4   4  33,54Lenka BENOVICSOVÁ
      

77
M´JARYS 9415

08099 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce26
Lacková Veronika

Jaz
Majka11

J8 polský TK   4   0   4  33,7Katarína ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ
      

42
VIOLETTE 10142

08186 JŠ Povazany27
Šimeková Alexandra

nedolozený
nedolozená07

J6 TK   4   0   4  34,7Veronika HORNÁKOVÁ
      

10
LOVER 10024

06194 BMM Belá - Dulice28
Krišpinský Pavol

4550 Pompey 0013126/
Lancel 395206

SVK TK   4   0   4  37,88Eva ONDRAŠOVICOVÁ
      

90
COOL BOY 10397

03200 ŠK DIVOKÁ VODA Bratislava29
Brezovicová Jana

Karandasj 92.7645
Columbia05

SVK TK   4   0   4  39,56Jana BREZOVICOVÁ
      

76
NEMO 8217

07998 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice30
Magál Slavomír PhDr.

Przedswit svrzenský-
Šari 295911

Y0 SVK TK   0   5   5  45,35Laura DURECHOVÁ
      

3
KOVBOY 10624

05919 STAJNA PLAMEN Miloslavov31
Gromzina Anna

Koyot Agli
Bionika15

J8 TK   0   7   7  53,93Nina CERNÁ
      

70
CATALIN XIII-13/ŠEST 10256

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice32
Balla Cyntia

Catalin XIII/Catalin
Gidran XIX-2/Nastenk06

furioso   4   8  12  58,4Martin MAIVALD
      

53
MARION BRIDGE H 10608

02322 ZCHKS Topolcianky33
Mokrán Roman

Marion Bridge H Z
Craigmore H06

zangersheide   9   9  18  54,21Roman MOKRÁN
      



117
GROF 7035

08003 RED HORSE Bzince pod JavoJ5  vyl.Kristína PECUŠOVÁ
      

86
GINGER DE FIRE 8134

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice
JRC Lesan n.o.

Nedolozený
Nedolozený19

Y9 krízenec  vyl.Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

13.  Equistyle Cup, juniori
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

108
WESTTON PICOLINA 9508

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce1
WESTTON, spol. s r.o. Koš

Westton Coldrex 4577
Princes Star 338707

J7 SVK TK   0  58,2Hana VALACHOVÁ
      

110
NORAN Z 9903

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce2
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Nabab De Reve
Hinne07

J7 zangersheide   0  63,33Hana VALACHOVÁ
      

83
LAMBERT 7721

08003 RED HORSE Bzince pod Javo3
Jemelka Jan, Ing.

Lagran 721
Zolga (Ermitaz-2)17

J5 CZE TK   0  64,08Kristína PECUŠOVÁ
      

22
MONIQUE 10079

06605 JK SLOVAN HÁJE Bratislava4
Vitteková Silvia

Quei-Li 4616
Montana 394306

J8 SVK TK   0  64,12Kristína VITTEKOVÁ
      

42
VIOLETTE 10142

08186 JŠ Povazany5
Šimeková Alexandra

nedolozený
nedolozená07

J6 TK   4  54Veronika HORNÁKOVÁ
      

43
GRANCOR 6126

08186 JŠ Povazany6
JŠ Povazany

Gran Corrado 3307631
Marieska 94.98.4518

J6 KWPN   4  56Veronika HORNÁKOVÁ
      

118
VALISKA DE LA VAULX 9485

05717 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln7
Vrabec Dušan

Grafit 3460
Bettina de la Vaulx14

J7 belgický športový kô   4  59,4Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV
      

54
CORTADO 10098

07900 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce8
Zelinka Miroslav

Connor
Vinett08

J6 holsteiner   4  65,36Chiara ZELINKOVÁ
      

100
RIVELA 9850

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce9
Sýkora Marián

Radegast s.v. 2640
Agáta 491806

J6 SVK TK   8  62,71Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

3
KOVBOY 10624

05919 STAJNA PLAMEN Miloslavov10
Gromzina Anna

Koyot Agli
Bionika15

J8 TK  13  85,26Nina CERNÁ
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

14.  Cena Cavalo-T
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

97
ORNELLA 10015

03341 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce1
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Catango Z 814
Oklahoma-T11

CZE TK   0  48,47Marko HALO
      

89
CHRISTANA 9997

03200 ŠK DIVOKÁ VODA Bratislava2
Brezovicová Jana, Mgr.

Christon 1744
Wirina06

CZE TK   0  52,61Jana BREZOVICOVÁ
      

12
LIF 9708

01705 JŠ Topolcianky3
Holder Kirsten

Lavaletto
Calima08

württemberger   0  53,43Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
      

41
LUMEN 8253

00163 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice4
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Nedolozený
Little Golden Dreem10

Krízenec   0  54,4Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ
      

107
IROCO J 10222

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce5
06

  0  54,75Matej MARCOK
      

85
RUBEL 8031

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice6
Sládková Zuzana

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)11

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník   0  57,86Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

103
I ROSES 10420

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce7
Cedos, s.r.o.

Corland
Roos Kampari06

KWPN   0  59Matej MARCOK
      

35
CLOCHARDE HANA 10145

01221 JŠ Topolcianky8
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

Consulent Z 605404
Terry Z 474707

SVK TK   0  59,37Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

5
LARES 8137

05653 JŠ Bernolákovo9
Marecek Jozef

Lordano 1072
Lenox 53/48412

Y1 SVK TK   0  60,12Jozef MARECEK
      

6
LACAROS 10211

06827 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice10
Neuner Karel

Cartouche 2726
Noblesa08

Y9 CZE TK   0  60,37Zuzana NEUNEROVÁ
      

105
EMERALD 8786

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce11
Junasová Alexandra

Eldorado van de Zesh
Luna09

holsteiner   0  60,41Matej MARCOK
      

9
RAIN BOW 9024

04241 BMM Belá - Dulice12
Krišpinský Pavol

Pompey  0013126/93
Lady C08

SVK TK   0  61,13Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
      

37
RENESSA 10135

00163 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice13
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Diarado
Renommee 5  370505

SVK TK   0  61,62Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ
      

71
PRZEDSWIT XXIX-2/ŠAF 9794

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice14
FURIOSO s.r.o.

Przedswit XXIX/Harwy
Lana/Furioso A XXIV-06

furioso   0  62,02Martin MAIVALD
      

39
PATRICIJ KINSKÝ 8252

05098 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice15
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Patriot Kinský 3685
Mary Yase 371910

SVK TK   0  63,36Katarína PETRÁŠOVÁ
      

17
CAESAR 9851

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice16
Linek Lubomír

Calmiro JW
Ma Belle I08

TK   0  64,53Igor ŠULEK
      

38
DORIAN 10134

00163 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice17
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Diarado
Roxa 380105

SVK TK   0  65,15Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ
      

4
VALERIAN 8530

05653 JŠ Bernolákovo18
Marecek Jozef

Lordano 1072
Vanesa12

Y1 SVK TK   0  65,25Jozef MARECEK
      

10
LOVER 10024

06194 BMM Belá - Dulice19
Krišpinský Pavol

4550 Pompey 0013126/
Lancel 395206

SVK TK   0  65,6Eva ONDRAŠOVICOVÁ
      

40
CLEOPATRA 10136

05098 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice20
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Calido I 5065
Clea05

SVK TK   0  65,87Katarína PETRÁŠOVÁ
      

95
CALVÁRIA 10320

03341 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce21
Zemský hrebcinec Tlumacov

Cannavaro 1850
Caira 70/16605

CZE TK   0  66,58Marko HALO
      

20
CORLEONE-B 7334

03112 JŠ Topolcianky22
Virágová Júlia

Corleograf 984  2100
Vatra 68/465 001226814

CZE TK   0  67,71Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ
      

65
FURIOSO XLII-6/RED M 10853

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice23
FURIOSO s.r.o.

Furioso XLII/Merlot/
Furioso XXVII-20 SK/04

furioso   4  63,52Martin MAIVALD
      

86
GINGER DE FIRE 8134

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice24
JRC Lesan n.o.

Nedolozený
Nedolozený19

Y9 krízenec   4  70,64Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

90
COOL BOY 10397

03200 ŠK DIVOKÁ VODA Bratislava25
Brezovicová Jana

Karandasj 92.7645
Columbia05

SVK TK   4  72,6Jana BREZOVICOVÁ
      

111
INCREDIBLE 10734

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce26 J6   8  70,2Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA STAJNE CEDOS+EQUISTYLE CUP

VÝSLEDKY

15.  Cena Stajne CEDOS
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
          

Trenčín, 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

97
ORNELLA 10015

03341 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce1
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Catango Z 814
Oklahoma-T11

CZE TK   0   0  34,86Marko HALO
90 EUR     

18
ROSANNA 7823

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice2
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Caesar van de Helle
Renommee 5 370511

SVK TK   0   0  34,95Igor ŠULEK
70 EUR     

12
LIF 9708

01705 JŠ Topolcianky3
Holder Kirsten

Lavaletto
Calima08

württemberger   0   0  35,37Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
60 EUR     

13
REYNA WAVO 7963

01705 JŠ Topolcianky4
Franová Linda

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Ramon 338013

SVK TK   0   0  35,75Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
50 EUR     

17
CAESAR 9851

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice5
Linek Lubomír

Calmiro JW
Ma Belle I08

TK   0   0  36,9Igor ŠULEK
30 EUR     

96
REGATA/CHARISMA-14 9066

03341 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce6
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Charisma 3716
Robinson-29 57608

SVK TK   0   0  37,42Marko HALO
      

33
REMEMBER ME 9141

01221 JŠ Topolcianky7
Michalko Martin, SHR

Rolex 4592
Ruth 453009

SVK TK   0   0  37,54Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

108
WESTTON PICOLINA 9508

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce8
WESTTON, spol. s r.o. Koš

Westton Coldrex 4577
Princes Star 338707

J7 SVK TK   0   0  38,24Hana VALACHOVÁ
      

89
CHRISTANA 9997

03200 ŠK DIVOKÁ VODA Bratislava9
Brezovicová Jana, Mgr.

Christon 1744
Wirina06

CZE TK   0   0  41,15Jana BREZOVICOVÁ
      

35
CLOCHARDE HANA 10145

01221 JŠ Topolcianky10
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

Consulent Z 605404
Terry Z 474707

SVK TK   0   0  43,52Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

5
LARES 8137

05653 JŠ Bernolákovo11
Marecek Jozef

Lordano 1072
Lenox 53/48412

Y1 SVK TK   0   4  39,68Jozef MARECEK
      

6
LACAROS 10211

06827 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice12
Neuner Karel

Cartouche 2726
Noblesa08

Y9 CZE TK   0   4  39,69Zuzana NEUNEROVÁ
      

9
RAIN BOW 9024

04241 BMM Belá - Dulice13
Krišpinský Pavol

Pompey  0013126/93
Lady C08

SVK TK   0  nešt.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
      

71
PRZEDSWIT XXIX-2/ŠAF 9794

Z0023 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice13
FURIOSO s.r.o.

Przedswit XXIX/Harwy
Lana/Furioso A XXIV-06

furioso   0  nešt.Martin MAIVALD
      

4
VALERIAN 8530

05653 JŠ Bernolákovo15
Marecek Jozef

Lordano 1072
Vanesa12

Y1 SVK TK   1  83,84Jozef MARECEK
      

109
CANOLITA 10307

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce16 J7   4  75,5Hana VALACHOVÁ
      

41
LUMEN 8253

00163 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice17
Karel Viktor, Ing.

Nedolozený
Little Golden Dreem10

Krízenec   8  68,55Zuzana BARCÍKOVÁ
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